
STANDARD INCLUSIONS 
- Bluescope Wall & Roof 
- Hot Dipped Galvanised Roof Trusses 
- Multi-Layered Food Grade Liner 

- 1 x 50mm Outlet & Ball Valve 
- 1 x Inlet (Leaf Basket or 50mm Inlet) 
- 1 x 100mm Overflow  

- 1 x Lockable Access Hatch 
- 1 x Removable Internal/External Ladder 
- Magnesium Sacrificial Anodes 

OPTIONAL EXTRAS 
Tank Level Gauge 
Dipstick Level Gauge 
150mm Overflow – CT Range 
150mm Overflow – Streamline Range 
Extra 100mm Overflow 
 
Fire Couplings/Outlets 
- VIC ONLY - CFA Outlet/Valve/3TPI  
- OTHER STATES - 50mm Outlet/Valve/Storz 
- Storz Tree Assembly Upgrade  
- CFS Policy #14 Upgrade (SA Only)  

  
Hold Down Brackets (for concrete base) 
Geo Textile Underlay 

$220 
$250 
$395 
$780 
$200 
 
 
$300 
$220 
$3,510 
$4,495 
 
POA 
POA 

Additional Outlets & Valves 
- 50mm Outlet & Valve 
- 80mm Outlet & Valve 
- 100mm Outlet & Valve 

 
Extra Leaf Filter Basket (inlet -Hi Flow) 

 
Additional Inlets   
- 50mm Inlet   
- 80mm Inlet   
- 100mm Inlet   
- Dektite Inlet 

 
$120 
$370 
$440 
 
$230 
 
 
$70 
$200 
$240 
$75 

  

STREAMLINE RANGE – Zincalume, Pale Eucalypt, Woodland Grey, Classic Cream, Paperbark, Ironstone, Deep Ocean, Dune, 
Monument 

Tank Code 
Capacity Diameter 

Tank 
Height 

Price inc. GST Optional Extras 

Litres Pad Tank Zincalume Colorbond® ORIGINAL 
GUTTER 

VERMIN 
PROOFING 

HGT 55 54,682 7.50 5.49 2.31m $9,800 $10,200 $340 $255 
HGT 75 71,097 8.30 6.26 2.31m $10,750 $11,450 $360 $365 
HGT 90 90,430 9.10 7.06 2.31m $12,200 $12,850 $390 $365 

HGT 110 111,515 9.90 7.84 2.31m $13,000 $13,700 $410 $365 
HGT 135 135,121 10.70 8.63 2.31m $14,850 $16,000 $430 $365 
HGT 160 160,650 11.50 9.41 2.31m $16,700 $18,100 $455 $475 
HGT 188 188,017 12.20 10.18 2.31m $19,000 $20,550 $480 $475 
HGT 220 219,128 13.00 10.99 2.31m $21,850 $23,600 $500 $475 
HGT 250 251,336 13.80 11.77 2.31m $23,750 $24,350 $540 $475 
HGT 285 285,752 14.60 12.55 2.31m $25,750 $27,600 $570 $475 

 
CORRUGATED RANGE – Zincalume, Pale Eucalypt, Woodland Grey, Paperbark, Ironstone, Monument, Basalt. 

Tank 
Code 

Capacity Diameter 
Tank 

Height 

Price inc. GST Optional Extras 

Litres Pad Tank Zincalume Colorbond® ORIGINAL 
GUTTER 

VERMIN 
PROOFING 

CT 06 27,396 6.00 3.92 2.27m $7,700 $7,850 $305 $255 
CT 09 39,383 6.70 4.70 2.27m $8,200 $8,850 $325 $255 
CT 12 53,735 7.50 5.49 2.27m $9,800 $10,200 $340 $255 
CT 15 69,866 8.30 6.26 2.27m $10,750 $11,450 $360 $365 
CT 20 88,864 9.10 7.06 2.27m $12,200 $12,850 $390 $365 
CT 25 109,584 9.90 7.84 2.27m $13,000 $13,700 $410 $365 
CT 30 132,781 10.70 8.63 2.27m $14,850 $16,000 $430 $365 
CT 35 157,868 11.50 9.41 2.27m $16,700 $18,100 $455 $475 
CT 41 184,761 12.20 10.18 2.27m $19,000 $20,550 $480 $475 
CT 48 215,333 13.00 10.99 2.27m $21,850 $23,600 $500 $475 
CT 54 246,984 13.80 11.77 2.27m $23,750 $24,350 $540 $475 
CT 60 280,804 14.60 12.55 2.27m $25,750 $27,600 $570 $475 
CT 70 315,843 15.40 13.31 2.27m $30,500 $32,150 $600 $475 
CT 80 353,947 16.10 14.09 2.27m $33,550 $35,150 $615 $475 

 


