**STREAMLINE RANGE -** Zincalume, Pale Eucalypt, Woodland Grey, Classic Cream, Paperbark, Ironstone, Deep Ocean, Dune, Monument

Tank Code	Capacity	Diameter		Tank	Price inc. GST		Optional Extras	
	Litres	Pad	Tank	Height	Zincalume	Colorbond®	ORIGINAL GUTTER	VERMIN PROOFING
HGT 55	54,682	7.50	5.49	2.31m	\$9,800	\$10,200	\$340	\$255
HGT 75	71,097	8.30	6.26	2.31m	\$10,750	\$11,450	\$360	\$365
HGT 90	90,430	9.10	7.06	2.31m	\$12,200	\$12,850	\$390	\$365
HGT 110	111,515	9.90	7.84	2.31m	\$13,000	\$13,700	\$410	\$365
HGT 135	135,121	10.70	8.63	2.31m	\$14,850	\$16,000	\$430	\$365
HGT 160	160,650	11.50	9.41	2.31m	\$16,700	\$18,100	\$455	\$475
HGT 188	188,017	12.20	10.18	2.31m	\$19,000	\$20,550	\$480	\$475
HGT 220	219,128	13.00	10.99	2.31m	\$21,850	\$23,600	\$500	\$475
HGT 250	251,336	13.80	11.77	2.31m	\$23,750	\$24,350	\$540	\$475
HGT 285	285,752	14.60	12.55	2.31m	\$25,750	\$27,600	\$570	\$475

## **CORRUGATED RANGE -** Zincalume, Pale Eucalypt, Woodland Grey, Paperbark, Ironstone, Monument, Basalt.

Tank Code	Capacity	Diameter		Tank	Price inc. GST		Optional Extras	
	Litres	Pad	Tank	Height	Zincalume	Colorbond®	ORIGINAL GUTTER	VERMIN PROOFING
CT 06	27,396	6.00	3.92	2.27m	\$7,700	\$7,850	\$305	\$255
CT 09	39,383	6.70	4.70	2.27m	\$8,200	\$8,850	\$325	\$255
CT 12	53,735	7.50	5.49	2.27m	\$9,800	\$10,200	\$340	\$255
CT 15	69,866	8.30	6.26	2.27m	\$10,750	\$11,450	\$360	\$365
CT 20	88,864	9.10	7.06	2.27m	\$12,200	\$12,850	\$390	\$365
CT 25	109,584	9.90	7.84	2.27m	\$13,000	\$13,700	\$410	\$365
CT 30	132,781	10.70	8.63	2.27m	\$14,850	\$16,000	\$430	\$365
CT 35	157,868	11.50	9.41	2.27m	\$16,700	\$18,100	\$455	\$475
CT 41	184,761	12.20	10.18	2.27m	\$19,000	\$20,550	\$480	\$475
CT 48	215,333	13.00	10.99	2.27m	\$21,850	\$23,600	\$500	\$475
CT 54	246,984	13.80	11.77	2.27m	\$23,750	\$24,350	\$540	\$475
CT 60	280,804	14.60	12.55	2.27m	\$25,750	\$27,600	\$570	\$475
CT 70	315,843	15.40	13.31	2.27m	\$30,500	\$32,150	\$600	\$475
CT 80	353,947	16.10	14.09	2.27m	\$33,550	\$35,150	\$615	\$475

## **STANDARD INCLUSIONS**

- Bluescope Wall & Roof
- Hot Dipped Galvanised Roof Trusses
- Multi-Layered Food Grade Liner
- 1 x 50mm Outlet & Ball Valve
- 1 x Inlet (Leaf Basket or 50mm Inlet)1 x 100mm Overflow

- 1 x Lockable Access Hatch
- 1 x Removable Internal/External Ladder
- Magnesium Sacrificial Anodes

## **OPTIONAL EXTRAS**

Tank Level Gauge Dipstick Level Gauge 150mm Overflow – CT Range 150mm Overflow – Streamline Range Extra 100mm Overflow	\$220 \$250 \$395 \$780 \$200	Additional Outlets & Valves - 50mm Outlet & Valve - 80mm Outlet & Valve - 100mm Outlet & Valve	\$120 \$370 \$440
		Extra Leaf Filter Basket (inlet -Hi Flow)	\$230
Fire Couplings/Outlets			
- <b>VIC ONLY -</b> CFA Outlet/Valve/3TPI	\$300	Additional Inlets	
- OTHER STATES - 50mm Outlet/Valve/Storz	\$220	- 50mm Inlet	\$70
- Storz Tree Assembly Upgrade	\$3,510	- 80mm Inlet	\$200
- CFS Policy #14 Upgrade (SA Only)	\$4,495	- 100mm Inlet	\$240
, 10 ,	, .	- Dektite Inlet	\$75
Hold Down Brackets (for concrete base)	POA		
Geo Textile Underlay	POA		